
DATE DAY FIELD TIME COACH HOME AWAY LEAGUE # players CENTER AR1 AR2
8/19/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM Jose Ajax SR Empire Fall 9v9
8/26/23 Sat PTP 6 10:00 AM Jose Ajax SR Empire Fall 9v9

Sat PTP 6 11:10 AM Francisco Lightning SR Empire Fall 11v11
Sat PTP 6 12:40 PM Arturo Little Comets SR Empire Fall 7v7

8/27/23 Sun PTP 6 1:00 PM Felipe Diabo Jr's San Pablo United Fall 11v11
9/9/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM Francisco Lightning Mill Valley Fall 11v11

Sat PTP 6 11:00 AM Todd Lightning Bolts Mendocino County Fall 9v9
Sat PTP 6 12:15 PM Felipe Diablo Jr's AC Marin Fall 11v11

9/16/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM Arturo Little Comets SR Empire Fall 7v7
Sat PTP 6 10:00 AM Todd Lightning Bolts Napa Sports Fall 9v9
Sat PTP 6 2:00 PM Cristino 07 Black Oaks Tiburon Fall 11v11

9/17/23 Sun PTP 6 1:30 PM Jose Ajax Napa Academy Fall 9v9
9/30/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM JP Arsenal Napa Sports Fall 7v7

Sat PTP 6 3:30 PM Luis Lightning Napa United Fall 11v11
10/6/23 Fri PTP 6 5:00 PM Felipe Diablo Jr's SR United Fall 11v11
10/7/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM Arturo Little Comets Mendocino County Fall 7v7

Sat PTP 6 10:00 AM JP Arsenal Sonoma County Fall 7v7
Sat PTP 6 11:00 AM Francisco Lightning Wesco Fall 11v11
Sat PTP 6 12:30 PM Felipe Diablo Jr's Vacaville Fall 11v11

      Sat         PTP 6 2:00 PM       Cristino 07 Black Oaks American Canyon           Fall     11v11
10/14/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM Todd Lightning Bolts SR Empire Fall 9v9
10/14/23 Sat PTP 6 10:10 AM Jose Ajax Briceno Fall 9v9
10/21/23 Sat PTP 6 12:00 PM Cristino 07 Black Oaks Briceno Fall 11v11
11/4/23 Sat PTP 6 9:00 AM Todd Lightning Bolts North Coast Fall 9v9

11/4/23 Sat PTP 6 1:10 PM Francisco Lightning Sequoia Fall 11v11
11/5/23 Sun PTP 6 1:00 PM Francisco Sequoia Lightning Fall 11v11Sequoia paying for referee fees

11/11/23 Sat PTP 6 10:30 AM Felipe Diablo Jr's San Pablo United Fall 11v11
11/11/23 Sat PTP 6 12:00 PM Cristino 07 Black Oaks Wesco Fall 11v11
11/18/23 Sat PTP 6 TBD JP Arsenal SR Empire Fall 7v7
12/2/23 Sat PTP 6 10:00 AM Arturo Little Comets Napa United Fall 7v7


